
 2012 JAG AWARDS ALL SUBGRANTEES

Applicant

 2012 Board 

Approved 

DOC (JBCC) -$                   

DOC (RSAT) 233,263.68$      

DOC (Female Diversion) 315,000.00$      

Department of Mental Health 89,951.93$        

District Attorney #01 210,253.05$      

District Attorney #03 205,565.63$      

District Attorney #05 146,676.38$      

District Attorney #06 166,638.60$      

District Attorney #07 180,000.00$      

District Attorney #11 93,857.13$        

District Attorney #12 143,607.50$      

District Attorney #13 137,623.75$      

District Attorney #14 185,466.71$      

District Attorney #16 170,703.00$      

District Attorney #17 143,432.10$      

District Attorney #18 116,840.04$      

District Attorney #19 215,354.70$      

District Attorney #21 151,943.24$      

District Attorney #22 180,312.50$      

District Attorney #23 256,715.50$      

District Attorney #24 108,900.00$      

District Attorney #25 132,641.00$      

District Attorney #27 176,494.95$      

OBN - District #26 -$                   

OBN - District #20 -$                   

District Attorneys Council 142,250.00$      

Osage, County of 184,650.00$      

Tulsa, City of 62,261.14$        

Tulsa, County of 137,179.59$      

TOTAL 4,287,582.11$   


